
Sonya

Version 5

Sonya® Cream to Powder Foundation
Looking beautiful comes naturally with these 12
true-to-life shades of foundation. Formulated to
enhance your own unique skin tone, the fine texture
in the Sonya Cream to Powder Foundation will
give every woman a smooth, flawless finish and is
ideal for all skin types.

AVAILABLE IN 12 SHADES

Porcelain

Soft Ivory

Rose Beige

Sunset Beige

Fawn

Butter 

Golden Sun

Mocha

Raisin

Chocolate

Natural Beige

Vanilla Bisque

HOW TO APPLY:
Prepare your skin for foundation application by
first cleaning, toning and moisturizing with the
Aloe Fleur de Jouvence or Sonya skin care regime.
Sonya Cream to Powder Foundation should be
softened before applying. This may be done with
a sponge and will ensure a flawless application.

TIPS:
• Use the Sonya Foundation Selector as a guide 

to select the perfect shade
• Convenient and easy-to-use elegant. black 

compact – perfect for touch-ups throughout 
the day

• Foundation may be applied as full or 
sheer coverage

• Sonya Cream to Powder Foundation glides on 
like silk for a flawless complexion

• Helps moisturize, soften and smooth skin

• Suits all skin types and colors

• Cool and warm tones

• Aloe Vera-based

• Natural cover

• Handy-to-carry compact

• 12 shades to choose from

PRODUCT #027

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

182

183


