Sonya



Sonya® Cream to Powder Foundation

Looking beautiful comes naturally with these 12 true-to-life shades of foundation. Formulated to enhance your own unique skin tone, the fine texture in the Sonya Cream to Powder Foundation will give every woman a smooth, flawless finish and is ideal for all skin types.

AVAILABLE IN 12 SHADES

Porcelain	107
Soft Ivory	108
Rose Beige	109
Sunset Beige	110
Fawn	111
Butter	112
Golden Sun	113
Mocha	114
Raisin	115
Chocolate	116
Natural Beige	182
Vanilla Bisque	183

HOW TO APPLY:

Prepare your skin for foundation application by first cleaning, toning and moisturizing with the Aloe Fleur de Jouvence or Sonya skin care regime. Sonya Cream to Powder Foundation should be softened before applying. This may be done with a sponge and will ensure a flawless application.

TIPS:

- Use the Sonya Foundation Selector as a guide to select the perfect shade
- Convenient and easy-to-use elegant. black compact – perfect for touch-ups throughout the day
- Foundation may be applied as full or sheer coverage
- Sonya Cream to Powder Foundation glides on like silk for a flawless complexion
- Helps moisturize, soften and smooth skin



- Suits all skin types and colors
- Cool and warm tones
- Aloe Vera-based
- Natural cover
- Handy-to-carry compact
- 12 shades to choose from

PRODUCT #027